
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (optional)...............................................................................

Total This Period (last page this line number only) ........................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 03/2011)

100.00

290.00

600.00

50.00

250.00

IN

NM

304 E Sunset Dr

622 W 114th St

218 Ashley Ln

2150.00

Obama for America

87048-8923

47542-9317

Transaction ID : 7018844

NYNew York

Corrales

Huntingburg

Disney Theatricals, Inc.

Lovelace Westside Hospital

Transaction ID : 7759822

10025-7973

Transaction ID : 8657455

Not Employed

19

26

03

400.00

2008

40965

2008

2008

Image# 11972509198

09

09

09

157695

apt.33

Mr. Robert Luker

2008

2008

Catherine Lukes

2008

Rebecca Luker

Actress/Singer

Retired

Nurse




